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10
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21

23

26
28
29
32
33
34
36
37
38

Honey makers

High ranking man- used
formerly

Clock time

American state

Lazy person

Passenger car

Dress

Gifted

Uproar

Touch an animal
Government document that
identifies the holder as a
citizen

Representation of a region
drawn to scale

Governor (abbr.)

River

Cameo’s opposite
Accustomed

Take a picture

Pluck

Tryout

Root beer brand (3 wds.)
Outdoor place with
temporary tent shelters

42
43
44

46
49
51
52
53
S7
59
60
62
66
67
68
69
70
71

Eyed

Malaria

Take a long walk in the
country

Baja beach
Inscribed pillar
Goose eqgg

Web

Stir fry sauce
Travel by airplane
Region

Setin

Aegis

Crossed lines

Dig into

Allows
___Francisco
Woollen

For fear that
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DOWN

1

2
3
4
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10
11
12
15
20
22
23
24
25
27
30
31
32
35

Large motor vehicle with
many seats

Airport abbr.

Hearing part

Vessel build to carry
people and goods through
deep water
One-handed gun

High naval rank (abbr.)
Smack

Goddess

Branch of learning
Extinguish

Moves while sleeping
Light cake

Birch-like tree
Poached food

Haze

Fine spray

Green Gables dweller
Parent groups

Vigor

Inclined

Proprietor

West northwest

Annex (2 wds.)

37
38
39
40
41
42
44
45
47
48
49
50
54
55
56
58
61
63
64
65

Grow older
Wheeled vehicle
Against

Remote control button
Type of moss

Yes

In this

Book by Homer
Put through a sieve
Entire

Male deer

___cotta (clay)

Nearly horizontal entrance
Had known

Island

Yowl

First woman

"To the right!"

Possessive pronoun

Fast plane
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